Installation Guide for the
TKT-UNICAM-PFC Tool Kit
US and Canada: 1-800-743-2671
International: +1-828-901-5000
006-369
Issue 6
Corning Cable Systems LLC

GettInG started 2
InstallatIon GuIde for the tKt-unICaM-PfC tool KIt P/n 006-396 Issue 6
1.3. Compatible Connectors and Ordering Information
NOTE: To order an organizer pack containing 25 connectors, add –Z to desired part number above (e.g., 95-000-50-Z)
Keyed LC solutions are also available . Visit www .corning .com/cablesystems and enter “LAN-701-EN” into the search engine for
detailed information .
Part Number Description
S
C
95-000-40 SC Standard Performance Multimode (OM1)
95-000-41 SC High Performance Multimode (OM1)
95-050-40 SC Standard Performance Multimode (OM2)
95-050-41 SC High Performance Multimode (OM2)
95-050-41-X SC High Performance Multimode (OM3, OM4)
95-200-41 SC Single-Mode UPC (OS2)
95-200-44 SC Single-Mode APC (OS2)
S
T®
  C
om
pa
tib
le
95-000-50 ST Compatible Standard Performance Multimode (OM1)
95-000-51 ST Compatible High Performance Multimode (OM1)
95-050-50 ST Compatible Standard Performance Multimode (OM2)
95-050-51 ST Compatible High Performance Multimode (OM2)
95-050-51-X ST Compatible High Performance Multimode (OM3, OM4)
95-200-51 ST Compatible Single-Mode UPC (OS2)
LC
95-000-99 LC High Performance Multimode (OM1)
95-050-99 LC High Performance Multimode (OM2)
95-050-99-X LC High Performance Multimode (OM3, OM4)
95-200-99 LC Single-Mode UPC (OS2)
GettInG started 3
InstallatIon GuIde for the tKt-unICaM-PfC tool KIt P/n 006-396 Issue 6
1.3.1 Components